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Magneto Ignition Co,
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co,
Clark-Darland Hdw, Co.
Clark-Darland Hdw, Co,
Public Service Co.

. Dickason~-Goodman Lbr. Co.

Harrington's

Barnsdall 0il Co,
Barnsdall 0il Co,

Oil F ield Equipment
McMichael Bros :
Vulcan Steel Tank Corp.’

Nichols Wire Sheet & Hdw. Co,

Harris Lumber Co,
Harris Lumber Co,
Dickason-Goodman Lbr. Co,
Hanna Corp. .
Tulsa Used Lbr, & Wreck Co,
« M. Burris
e Fo Erimewicz -
. D, Hodges
W, Carter
. A. Kinney

C. Carter
Russell Charter
Bill Shibley
S, D. Rowe -
F. H., Lazalier
A, J. Birchfield
J. H., Patterson
Pete Schwabe
G. W, Pease
J. N. Patterson
A, W, Sampson
W. H, Scott
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' Jo R. Franks

Sampson Carmichael

Jesse Morris

Cap Miles

Joe Phillips

C. C. Hamilton

C. B. Wenger

Tom Downs

L, E, Kieffer

H, C. French

M. Bryan

A, Dale

L. Fordham

T. Dearman

W. Howard

J. Scott

World Pub, Co,

Paris-Cope

Southwestern Bell Tel, Co.
Mrs, Geo, Snooks

City Water Department
City Water Department

‘Gen Beking Company
Johnson Hdw, Co,

Derby Locksmith & Fixit Shop
Joe T, Dewberry
Southwestern Be11 Tel. Co,
H., E. Bridges
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. Johnson Hdw, Co,

Builders Concrete Co,
Patterson Steel Co,
Leland Equipment Co,
Stendard Paving Co,
Southwestern Bell Tel, Go.
Wayne Cline :
Everett McLaughlin
Je W, Bell

Layman Newell

Leo Sturgis

Dan Frazee

Claud Neal

Jess Knight

Siler Arp

W, W, Steely

Henry Cordroy

A, H., Boggs

Paul Shimp

T. J. Shimp, Jr,

S. F, Fryar

Lawrence Stunkard
Raymond Clymer

Cobb Markham

D. 8, Johnson

Harold Stunkard

- Bill Markham

Arthur Simmons
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Patrol Maint.
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Advertising

Supplies
Services

Care of Children

Water
Water
Supplies

Lock & Keys

Expenses
Services
Expenses
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IrXx Service
Patrol Maint.
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9.60
Disallowed
30,06
14,50
10,00
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20,30 7 ¢
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2,75 -
12 58
.91!

11788

93.15'
10,40

58,90

536140
60 35
Lo
80,00
107,50
36,00
18.90

.60
32

2120
17.50
320
31,95
15,00
117,50
12,80
640 -
112,50
55.00 .
30,40
22,40




